
Campingfördelning - Hallands 3-dagars 2024 - Klubbvis
(Uppdaterad 2024-07-12 kl 10:00) 1/6

Klubb Namn Plats
? Johansson, Markus A3
Annebergs GIF Rosén Cedervärn, Camilla F30
Avesta OK Svensson, Peter M1
Bielefelder TG Riechers, Sören L6
Borås GIF Adriansson, Jörgen E1

Brattås CK Gerhardt, Linda F18
Brattås CK Olsson, Ulrik F20
Bromma-Vällingby SOK Bøgevig, Anders I2
Centrum OK Grafström, Magnus H1
Domnarvets GOIF Hjorth, Magnus M3

Eksjö SOK Nilsson, Simon E28
Eksjö SOK Stenbeck, Malin E30
Emmaboda Verda OK Larsson, Sven-Olof E27
Emmaboda Verda OK Påhlstorp, Monica E25
Falköpings AIK OK Bossmark, Berit F16

Falköpings AIK OK Leijgård, Andreas E8
Falköpings AIK OK Leijgård, Andreas E6
FIF Hillerød Monrad, Rune Nygaard D12
FIF Hillerød Skovlyst, Dorthe D11
Fjärås AIK Andersson, Jan I5

Fjärås AIK Bengtsson, Robert I6
Fjärås AIK Persson, Per-Johan I8
FK Finn Andersson, Martin E24
FK Finn Gummesson, Martin E26
FK Finn Schagerlind, Johan D4

FK Friskus-Varberg Johansson, Bengt G23
FK Friskus-Varberg Olindersson, Fredrik G27
FK Friskus-Varberg Torstensvik, Tomas G25
FK Friskus-Varberg Trillelv, Lena G21
FK Herkules Bäckström, Linnéa C1

FK Herkules Gustavsson, Pär C2
FK Herkules Höglund, Laila C4
FK Åsen Svensson, Marie F25
Fredrikstad SK Ringsta Holt, Kristine H13
Freidig Malmring, Olle H15

Frosta OK Bondesson, Nils-Erik F23
Främmestads IK Jessen, Ingrid E3
Garphyttans IF Doering, Niklas J3
Gudhems IF Laage, Stefan A7
Göteborg-Majorna OK Borg, Christer B24

Göteborg-Majorna OK Gänssinger, Yves B22
Göteborg-Majorna OK Höije, Anders B19
Göteborg-Majorna OK Jodal, Ola B20
Göteborg-Majorna OK Leuchovius, Bo B21
Göteborg-Majorna OK Strand, Johan B23

Göteborg-Majorna OK Zetterlund, Magnus A9
Halden SK Sand, Assar F9
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Halmstad OK Davidsson, Johan I12
Halmstad OK Enberg, Fredrik I10
Hedrum OL Johnsen, Espen G29

Helsingborgs SOK Stenberg, Carin F17
Herlufsholm OK Børsting, Jesper D25
Herlufsholm OK Knudsen, Anders D24
Herlufsholm OK Kristensen, Torben D22
Herlufsholm OK Mathiesen, Henrik D23

Herlufsholm OK Scheye, Frede D21
Hestra IF Åkerberg, Daniel E5
Hjobygdens OK Grenabo, Bernhard E4
Hjobygdens OK Karlsson, Bertil E2
Hjärnarps OL Bohman, Olle G8

Hjärnarps OL Eriksson, Marie-Helén G7
Hjärnarps OL Mc Grail, Ronald G9
Hjärnarps OL Widén, Cecilia G10
HOC Mitchell, Kerstin K5
Horsens OK Andersen, Mikael D30

Horsens OK Dyrlund, Martin Hastrup D27
Horsens OK Mikkelsen, Mads D29
Horsens OK Nielsen, Troels D28
Horsens OK Skouboe, Allan D26
IF Hagen Påsse, Renita E7

IF Rigor Berntsson, Magnus I7
IFK Göteborg Orientering Agervig Kristiansson, Linus A12
IFK Göteborg Orientering Löwegren, Assar A10
IFK Lidingö SOK Gawell, Ida H3
IK Stern Lindhe, Ulla B26

IK Uven Sönnerstam, Jakob B28
IKHP Huskvarna Ling, Emil E21
IKHP Huskvarna Tudén, Peter E23
Järla Orientering Samuelsson, Malin H5
Jönköpings OK Hederskog, Kristina G11

Jönköpings OK Ling, Erland F28
Karlskrona SOK Olsson, Tommy M6
Katrineholms OK Löwegren, Inge L2
Kexholms SK Ljungqvist, Mats F27
KFUM Örebro OK Kallin, Anders J5

Kristinehamns OK Andersson, Ingvar L1
Kungälvs OK Aderstedt, Erik B6
Kungälvs OK Bergagård, Patrik B10
Kungälvs OK Börnstedt, Lisa B12
Kungälvs OK Einarsson, Ulla B7

Kungälvs OK Groth, Cecilia B3
Kungälvs OK Hanson, Sofia B8
Kungälvs OK Hedman, Magnus B5
Kungälvs OK Hägerstrand, Daniel B2
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Kungälvs OK Jolly, Antoine B4

Kungälvs OK Thulin, Anders B1
Kungälvs OK Östling, Mie B9
Kvillebyns SK Brinkenberg, Jimmy F12
Kvillebyns SK Burman, Kerstin F7
Kvillebyns SK Johansson, Peder F8

Kvillebyns SK Johansson, Ragnar F11
Køge OK Richardt, Karsten D6
Laholms OK Johansson, Ingrid I9
Larvik OK Björck, Ulric H17
Lerums SOK Axelsson, Jonas A4

Linköpings OK Åtting, Johan L8
Lunds OK Hedberg, Pesho F19
Malmö OK Nilsson, Håkan F21
Malungs OK Skogsmårdarna Börjesson, Rickard M2
Markbygdens OK Andersson, Albin C15

Markbygdens OK Bergbom, Tobias C16
Markbygdens OK Lundblad, Johan C18
Markbygdens OK Sörqvist, Einar C17
Minor van der Hulst, Robert A22
Molde og omegn IF Mordal, Silje H11

Motala AIF OL Karlsson, Ulrik L12
Motala AIF OL Korall, Anna L10
Mölndal Outdoor IF Selin, Sabina A6
NAIS Orienteringsklubb Lindgren, Helena L5
North West Orienteering Club Garden, Rob M12

Notodden OL Rekaa, Sveinung H18
O-Motion Rutz, Peter J1
Odense OK Nielsen, Morten D9
Odense OK Sigvardt, Peter D7
OK Alehof Börjesson, Bengt C6

OK Alehof Karlsson, Mattias C3
OK Alehof Nilsson, Monika C5
OK Denseln Karlsson, Stefan L11
OK Denseln Kempe, Per L9
OK Flundrehof Eklund, Kim C19

OK Flundrehof Ivarsson, Fredrik C21
OK Flundrehof Wessmark, Krister C20
OK Grip Fors, Peter L4
OK Gränsen Fogelström, Anders E19
OK Gränsen Haag, Tobias E17

OK Hedströmmen Kjellin, Ulf M5
OK Kompassen Persson, Lars F26
OK Kompassen Ragnarsson, Ken F22
OK Kontinent Aspegren, Madeleine G6
OK Kontinent Aspegren, Per G4
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OK Kullingshof Svensson, Hans C30
OK Landehof Lorén, Sara A8
OK Linné Andersson, Stig I11
OK Löftan Corneliusson, Patrik I3
OK Löftan Hanning, Josefin I1

OK Löftan Karlsson, Jennie I4
OK Moss Gjerding, Roy H19
OK Nackhe Brorsson, Malin G12
OK Nackhe Ivarsson, Fredrik G20
OK Nackhe Johnsson, Elisabet G13

OK Nackhe Johnsson, Linnea G14
OK Nackhe Karlsson, Krister G16
OK Nackhe Rundqvist, Karin G18
OK Nackhe Rylin, Ulrika G24
OK Nackhe Rylin, Ulrika G22

OK Nackhe Sjööarv, Anders G15
OK Nackhe Vidarsson, Karin G17
OK Nackhe Wadsö, Lars G26
OK Njudung Gustafsson, Dennis E15
OK Njudung Hultgren, Oscar E12

OK Njudung Petersén, Lotta E10
OK Njudung Petersson, Noah E13
OK Njudung Rosgren, Marianne E11
OK Njudung Sundberg, Maria E9
OK Njudung Svensson, Ulf E14

OK Norrvirdarna Axelsson, Johannes F29
OK Orinto Birkestad, Selma C27
OK Orinto Ekberg, Kurt C29
OK Orion Andersson, Ingmar M8
OK Orion Gustafsson, Gunilla M10

OK Pan-Kristianstad Nyberg, Elin G3
OK Pan-Kristianstad Sjöberg, Johanna G5
OK Roxen Alsén, Roland L7
OK Skeidi Andresen, Morten H14
OK Skeidi Polland, Bjørn H12

OK Skogshjortarna Andreasson, Emil C10
OK Skogshjortarna Björklund, Martin C8
OK Skogshjortarna Ivarsson, Gert C9
OK Skogshjortarna Ivarsson, Gert C7
OK Skogshjortarna Litzell Ivarsson, Andreas C13

OK Skogshjortarna Litzell Ivarsson, Andreas C11
OK Skogshjortarna Olsson, Marie C12
OK Skogshjortarna Olsson, Staffan C14
OK Skogsvargarna Metso, Martin D1
OK Skärmen Eriksson, Linda F1

OK Skärmen Johansson, Tomas F5
OK Skärmen Lind, Kristina F3
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OK Skärmen Lindström, Mats F4
OK Skärmen Widercrantz, Dan F2
OK Snab Busch, Martin D16

OK Snab Fenger-Grøn, Jesper D15
OK Snab Jørgensen, Flemming D13
OK Sorø Filskov, Mette D8
OK Sorø Hansen, Kristian Kærsgaard D10
OK SYD Perschke, Johnni J2

OK Södertörn Blomgren, Olle H2
OK Tisaren Wall, Lars-Åke J7
OK Tranan Thorsson, Mattias C28
OK Tranan Östensson, Sofia C26
OK Tyr Lindström, Erik L3

OK Tyringe Andersson, Ralf G2
OK Vivill Samuelsson, Ola E29
OK Älme Lindskog, Jon E22
OK Älme Nilsson, Berit E20
OK Älvsjö-Örby Nordström, Christer H7

OK Øst Birkerød Jacobsen, Pernille Brunstedt D14
OLC Winterthur Iten, Johannes K7
OLK Fricktal Holer Börjesson, Ann-Sofie K11
OLK Fricktal Holer Börjesson, Ann-Sofie K9
Rasbo IK Eklöf, Karin I13

Rasbo IK Wennertorp, Carl I15
Rävetofta OK Byström, Maj-Britt A1
Røyken O-lag Strandseter, Marius H16
Røyken O-lag Sveinung, Knut H20
Simlångsdalens IF Riskull, Peter G19

Sjövalla FK Höglund, Maria A16
Sjövalla FK Wahlgren, Per-Arne A14
Skåneslättens OL Olsson, Christina F24
Stora Tuna OK Mases, Anders M4
Sundbybergs IK Pepa, Helena F10

Sundsvalls OK Noborn, Fredrik A2
Sävedalens AIK Axelsson, Janni B13
Sävedalens AIK Axelsson, Janni B11
Sävedalens AIK Bernhed, Anette B14
Sävedalens AIK Larsson, Jan B15

Sävedalens AIK Olausson, Henrik B17
Sävedalens AIK Wikström, Therese B18
Söders-Tyresö Forsstedt, Lars H8
Söders-Tyresö Zetterström, Peter H10
Södertälje-Nykvarn OF Larsson, Urban K1

Søllerød OK Maag, Iben Falck D20
Søllerød OK Nissen, Morten D19
Søllerød OK Palsgaard, David D18
Søllerød OK Rasmussen, Bo D17
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Tibro OK Lindström, Jens D3

Tjällmo-Godegårds OK Samor, Leif A20
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb Rubenson, Henrik A18
Trollhättans SOK Andersson, Caroline D5
Trosabygdens OK Nordin, Henrik K3
Tullinge SK Junegard, Tina H4

Tumba-Mälarhöjden OK Törnros, Staffan H6
Tyrving IL Peterson, Lukas H21
Uddevalla OK Alfredsson, Arne B16
Uddevalla OK Olsson, Monica F14
Uddevalla OK Prick, Mattias F15

Uddevalla OK Skälegård, Andreas F13
Ulricehamns OK Lundgren, Peter C25
Ulricehamns OK Westh, Vera C23
Vang OL Johansson, Sofie H9
Varteig OL Hansen, Björn Ketil H23

Vänersborgs SK Enbom, Robert C22
Vänersborgs SK Stenström, Birgitta C24
Västerås SOK Andersson, Bo M7
Växjö OK Lundgren, Sven E18
Växjö OK Porle, Magnus E16

Åmåls OK Olsson, Staffan F6
Örkelljunga FK Lönn, Åsa G1
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Aderstedt, Erik Kungälvs OK B6
Adriansson, Jörgen Borås GIF E1
Agervig Kristiansson, Linus IFK Göteborg Orientering A12
Alfredsson, Arne Uddevalla OK B16
Alsén, Roland OK Roxen L7

Andersen, Mikael Horsens OK D30
Andersson, Albin Markbygdens OK C15
Andersson, Bo Västerås SOK M7
Andersson, Caroline Trollhättans SOK D5
Andersson, Ingmar OK Orion M8

Andersson, Ingvar Kristinehamns OK L1
Andersson, Jan Fjärås AIK I5
Andersson, Martin FK Finn E24
Andersson, Ralf OK Tyringe G2
Andersson, Stig OK Linné I11

Andreasson, Emil OK Skogshjortarna C10
Andresen, Morten OK Skeidi H14
Aspegren, Madeleine OK Kontinent G6
Aspegren, Per OK Kontinent G4
Axelsson, Janni Sävedalens AIK B13

Axelsson, Janni Sävedalens AIK B11
Axelsson, Johannes OK Norrvirdarna F29
Axelsson, Jonas Lerums SOK A4
Bengtsson, Robert Fjärås AIK I6
Bergagård, Patrik Kungälvs OK B10

Bergbom, Tobias Markbygdens OK C16
Bernhed, Anette Sävedalens AIK B14
Berntsson, Magnus IF Rigor I7
Birkestad, Selma OK Orinto C27
Björck, Ulric Larvik OK H17

Björklund, Martin OK Skogshjortarna C8
Blomgren, Olle OK Södertörn H2
Bohman, Olle Hjärnarps OL G8
Bondesson, Nils-Erik Frosta OK F23
Borg, Christer Göteborg-Majorna OK B24

Bossmark, Berit Falköpings AIK OK F16
Brinkenberg, Jimmy Kvillebyns SK F12
Brorsson, Malin OK Nackhe G12
Burman, Kerstin Kvillebyns SK F7
Busch, Martin OK Snab D16

Byström, Maj-Britt Rävetofta OK A1
Bäckström, Linnéa FK Herkules C1
Bøgevig, Anders Bromma-Vällingby SOK I2
Börjesson, Bengt OK Alehof C6
Börjesson, Rickard Malungs OK Skogsmårdarna M2

Börnstedt, Lisa Kungälvs OK B12
Børsting, Jesper Herlufsholm OK D25
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Corneliusson, Patrik OK Löftan I3
Davidsson, Johan Halmstad OK I12
Doering, Niklas Garphyttans IF J3

Dyrlund, Martin Hastrup Horsens OK D27
Einarsson, Ulla Kungälvs OK B7
Ekberg, Kurt OK Orinto C29
Eklund, Kim OK Flundrehof C19
Eklöf, Karin Rasbo IK I13

Enberg, Fredrik Halmstad OK I10
Enbom, Robert Vänersborgs SK C22
Eriksson, Linda OK Skärmen F1
Eriksson, Marie-Helén Hjärnarps OL G7
Fenger-Grøn, Jesper OK Snab D15

Filskov, Mette OK Sorø D8
Fogelström, Anders OK Gränsen E19
Fors, Peter OK Grip L4
Forsstedt, Lars Söders-Tyresö H8
Garden, Rob North West Orienteering Club M12

Gawell, Ida IFK Lidingö SOK H3
Gerhardt, Linda Brattås CK F18
Gjerding, Roy OK Moss H19
Grafström, Magnus Centrum OK H1
Grenabo, Bernhard Hjobygdens OK E4

Groth, Cecilia Kungälvs OK B3
Gummesson, Martin FK Finn E26
Gustafsson, Dennis OK Njudung E15
Gustafsson, Gunilla OK Orion M10
Gustavsson, Pär FK Herkules C2

Gänssinger, Yves Göteborg-Majorna OK B22
Haag, Tobias OK Gränsen E17
Hanning, Josefin OK Löftan I1
Hansen, Björn Ketil Varteig OL H23
Hansen, Kristian Kærsgaard OK Sorø D10

Hanson, Sofia Kungälvs OK B8
Hedberg, Pesho Lunds OK F19
Hederskog, Kristina Jönköpings OK G11
Hedman, Magnus Kungälvs OK B5
Hjorth, Magnus Domnarvets GOIF M3

Holer Börjesson, Ann-Sofie OLK Fricktal K11
Holer Börjesson, Ann-Sofie OLK Fricktal K9
Hultgren, Oscar OK Njudung E12
Hägerstrand, Daniel Kungälvs OK B2
Höglund, Laila FK Herkules C4

Höglund, Maria Sjövalla FK A16
Höije, Anders Göteborg-Majorna OK B19
Iten, Johannes OLC Winterthur K7
Ivarsson, Fredrik OK Flundrehof C21
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Ivarsson, Fredrik OK Nackhe G20

Ivarsson, Gert OK Skogshjortarna C9
Ivarsson, Gert OK Skogshjortarna C7
Jacobsen, Pernille Brunstedt OK Øst Birkerød D14
Jessen, Ingrid Främmestads IK E3
Jodal, Ola Göteborg-Majorna OK B20

Johansson, Bengt FK Friskus-Varberg G23
Johansson, Ingrid Laholms OK I9
Johansson, Markus ? A3
Johansson, Peder Kvillebyns SK F8
Johansson, Ragnar Kvillebyns SK F11

Johansson, Sofie Vang OL H9
Johansson, Tomas OK Skärmen F5
Johnsen, Espen Hedrum OL G29
Johnsson, Elisabet OK Nackhe G13
Johnsson, Linnea OK Nackhe G14

Jolly, Antoine Kungälvs OK B4
Junegard, Tina Tullinge SK H4
Jørgensen, Flemming OK Snab D13
Kallin, Anders KFUM Örebro OK J5
Karlsson, Bertil Hjobygdens OK E2

Karlsson, Jennie OK Löftan I4
Karlsson, Krister OK Nackhe G16
Karlsson, Mattias OK Alehof C3
Karlsson, Stefan OK Denseln L11
Karlsson, Ulrik Motala AIF OL L12

Kempe, Per OK Denseln L9
Kjellin, Ulf OK Hedströmmen M5
Knudsen, Anders Herlufsholm OK D24
Korall, Anna Motala AIF OL L10
Kristensen, Torben Herlufsholm OK D22

Laage, Stefan Gudhems IF A7
Larsson, Jan Sävedalens AIK B15
Larsson, Sven-Olof Emmaboda Verda OK E27
Larsson, Urban Södertälje-Nykvarn OF K1
Leijgård, Andreas Falköpings AIK OK E8

Leijgård, Andreas Falköpings AIK OK E6
Leuchovius, Bo Göteborg-Majorna OK B21
Lind, Kristina OK Skärmen F3
Lindgren, Helena NAIS Orienteringsklubb L5
Lindhe, Ulla IK Stern B26

Lindskog, Jon OK Älme E22
Lindström, Erik OK Tyr L3
Lindström, Jens Tibro OK D3
Lindström, Mats OK Skärmen F4
Ling, Emil IKHP Huskvarna E21
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Ling, Erland Jönköpings OK F28
Litzell Ivarsson, Andreas OK Skogshjortarna C13
Litzell Ivarsson, Andreas OK Skogshjortarna C11
Ljungqvist, Mats Kexholms SK F27
Lorén, Sara OK Landehof A8

Lundblad, Johan Markbygdens OK C18
Lundgren, Peter Ulricehamns OK C25
Lundgren, Sven Växjö OK E18
Lönn, Åsa Örkelljunga FK G1
Löwegren, Assar IFK Göteborg Orientering A10

Löwegren, Inge Katrineholms OK L2
Maag, Iben Falck Søllerød OK D20
Malmring, Olle Freidig H15
Mases, Anders Stora Tuna OK M4
Mathiesen, Henrik Herlufsholm OK D23

Mc Grail, Ronald Hjärnarps OL G9
Metso, Martin OK Skogsvargarna D1
Mikkelsen, Mads Horsens OK D29
Mitchell, Kerstin HOC K5
Monrad, Rune Nygaard FIF Hillerød D12

Mordal, Silje Molde og omegn IF H11
Nielsen, Morten Odense OK D9
Nielsen, Troels Horsens OK D28
Nilsson, Berit OK Älme E20
Nilsson, Håkan Malmö OK F21

Nilsson, Monika OK Alehof C5
Nilsson, Simon Eksjö SOK E28
Nissen, Morten Søllerød OK D19
Noborn, Fredrik Sundsvalls OK A2
Nordin, Henrik Trosabygdens OK K3

Nordström, Christer OK Älvsjö-Örby H7
Nyberg, Elin OK Pan-Kristianstad G3
Olausson, Henrik Sävedalens AIK B17
Olindersson, Fredrik FK Friskus-Varberg G27
Olsson, Christina Skåneslättens OL F24

Olsson, Marie OK Skogshjortarna C12
Olsson, Monica Uddevalla OK F14
Olsson, Staffan OK Skogshjortarna C14
Olsson, Staffan Åmåls OK F6
Olsson, Tommy Karlskrona SOK M6

Olsson, Ulrik Brattås CK F20
Palsgaard, David Søllerød OK D18
Pepa, Helena Sundbybergs IK F10
Perschke, Johnni OK SYD J2
Persson, Lars OK Kompassen F26

Persson, Per-Johan Fjärås AIK I8
Petersén, Lotta OK Njudung E10
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Peterson, Lukas Tyrving IL H21
Petersson, Noah OK Njudung E13
Polland, Bjørn OK Skeidi H12

Porle, Magnus Växjö OK E16
Prick, Mattias Uddevalla OK F15
Påhlstorp, Monica Emmaboda Verda OK E25
Påsse, Renita IF Hagen E7
Ragnarsson, Ken OK Kompassen F22

Rasmussen, Bo Søllerød OK D17
Rekaa, Sveinung Notodden OL H18
Richardt, Karsten Køge OK D6
Riechers, Sören Bielefelder TG L6
Ringsta Holt, Kristine Fredrikstad SK H13

Riskull, Peter Simlångsdalens IF G19
Rosén Cedervärn, Camilla Annebergs GIF F30
Rosgren, Marianne OK Njudung E11
Rubenson, Henrik Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb A18
Rundqvist, Karin OK Nackhe G18

Rutz, Peter O-Motion J1
Rylin, Ulrika OK Nackhe G24
Rylin, Ulrika OK Nackhe G22
Samor, Leif Tjällmo-Godegårds OK A20
Samuelsson, Malin Järla Orientering H5

Samuelsson, Ola OK Vivill E29
Sand, Assar Halden SK F9
Schagerlind, Johan FK Finn D4
Scheye, Frede Herlufsholm OK D21
Selin, Sabina Mölndal Outdoor IF A6

Sigvardt, Peter Odense OK D7
Sjöberg, Johanna OK Pan-Kristianstad G5
Sjööarv, Anders OK Nackhe G15
Skouboe, Allan Horsens OK D26
Skovlyst, Dorthe FIF Hillerød D11

Skälegård, Andreas Uddevalla OK F13
Stenbeck, Malin Eksjö SOK E30
Stenberg, Carin Helsingborgs SOK F17
Stenström, Birgitta Vänersborgs SK C24
Strand, Johan Göteborg-Majorna OK B23

Strandseter, Marius Røyken O-lag H16
Sundberg, Maria OK Njudung E9
Sveinung, Knut Røyken O-lag H20
Svensson, Hans OK Kullingshof C30
Svensson, Marie FK Åsen F25

Svensson, Peter Avesta OK M1
Svensson, Ulf OK Njudung E14
Sönnerstam, Jakob IK Uven B28
Sörqvist, Einar Markbygdens OK C17
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Thorsson, Mattias OK Tranan C28

Thulin, Anders Kungälvs OK B1
Torstensvik, Tomas FK Friskus-Varberg G25
Trillelv, Lena FK Friskus-Varberg G21
Tudén, Peter IKHP Huskvarna E23
Törnros, Staffan Tumba-Mälarhöjden OK H6

van der Hulst, Robert Minor A22
Vidarsson, Karin OK Nackhe G17
Wadsö, Lars OK Nackhe G26
Wahlgren, Per-Arne Sjövalla FK A14
Wall, Lars-Åke OK Tisaren J7

Wennertorp, Carl Rasbo IK I15
Wessmark, Krister OK Flundrehof C20
Westh, Vera Ulricehamns OK C23
Widén, Cecilia Hjärnarps OL G10
Widercrantz, Dan OK Skärmen F2

Wikström, Therese Sävedalens AIK B18
Zetterlund, Magnus Göteborg-Majorna OK A9
Zetterström, Peter Söders-Tyresö H10
Åkerberg, Daniel Hestra IF E5
Åtting, Johan Linköpings OK L8

Östensson, Sofia OK Tranan C26
Östling, Mie Kungälvs OK B9
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A10 Löwegren, Assar IFK Göteborg Orientering
A12 Agervig Kristiansson, Linus IFK Göteborg Orientering
A14 Wahlgren, Per-Arne Sjövalla FK
A16 Höglund, Maria Sjövalla FK
A18 Rubenson, Henrik Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

A2 Noborn, Fredrik Sundsvalls OK
A20 Samor, Leif Tjällmo-Godegårds OK
A22 van der Hulst, Robert Minor
A4 Axelsson, Jonas Lerums SOK
A6 Selin, Sabina Mölndal Outdoor IF

A8 Lorén, Sara OK Landehof
B1 Thulin, Anders Kungälvs OK
B10 Bergagård, Patrik Kungälvs OK
B11 Axelsson, Janni Sävedalens AIK
B12 Börnstedt, Lisa Kungälvs OK

B13 Axelsson, Janni Sävedalens AIK
B14 Bernhed, Anette Sävedalens AIK
B15 Larsson, Jan Sävedalens AIK
B16 Alfredsson, Arne Uddevalla OK
B17 Olausson, Henrik Sävedalens AIK

B18 Wikström, Therese Sävedalens AIK
B19 Höije, Anders Göteborg-Majorna OK
B2 Hägerstrand, Daniel Kungälvs OK
B20 Jodal, Ola Göteborg-Majorna OK
B21 Leuchovius, Bo Göteborg-Majorna OK

B22 Gänssinger, Yves Göteborg-Majorna OK
B23 Strand, Johan Göteborg-Majorna OK
B24 Borg, Christer Göteborg-Majorna OK
B26 Lindhe, Ulla IK Stern
B28 Sönnerstam, Jakob IK Uven

B3 Groth, Cecilia Kungälvs OK
B4 Jolly, Antoine Kungälvs OK
B5 Hedman, Magnus Kungälvs OK
B6 Aderstedt, Erik Kungälvs OK
B7 Einarsson, Ulla Kungälvs OK

B8 Hanson, Sofia Kungälvs OK
B9 Östling, Mie Kungälvs OK
C1 Bäckström, Linnéa FK Herkules
C10 Andreasson, Emil OK Skogshjortarna
C11 Litzell Ivarsson, Andreas OK Skogshjortarna

C12 Olsson, Marie OK Skogshjortarna
C13 Litzell Ivarsson, Andreas OK Skogshjortarna
C14 Olsson, Staffan OK Skogshjortarna
C15 Andersson, Albin Markbygdens OK
C16 Bergbom, Tobias Markbygdens OK

C17 Sörqvist, Einar Markbygdens OK
C18 Lundblad, Johan Markbygdens OK
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C19 Eklund, Kim OK Flundrehof
C2 Gustavsson, Pär FK Herkules
C20 Wessmark, Krister OK Flundrehof

C21 Ivarsson, Fredrik OK Flundrehof
C22 Enbom, Robert Vänersborgs SK
C23 Westh, Vera Ulricehamns OK
C24 Stenström, Birgitta Vänersborgs SK
C25 Lundgren, Peter Ulricehamns OK

C26 Östensson, Sofia OK Tranan
C27 Birkestad, Selma OK Orinto
C28 Thorsson, Mattias OK Tranan
C29 Ekberg, Kurt OK Orinto
C3 Karlsson, Mattias OK Alehof

C30 Svensson, Hans OK Kullingshof
C4 Höglund, Laila FK Herkules
C5 Nilsson, Monika OK Alehof
C6 Börjesson, Bengt OK Alehof
C7 Ivarsson, Gert OK Skogshjortarna

C8 Björklund, Martin OK Skogshjortarna
C9 Ivarsson, Gert OK Skogshjortarna
D1 Metso, Martin OK Skogsvargarna
D10 Hansen, Kristian Kærsgaard OK Sorø
D11 Skovlyst, Dorthe FIF Hillerød

D12 Monrad, Rune Nygaard FIF Hillerød
D13 Jørgensen, Flemming OK Snab
D14 Jacobsen, Pernille Brunstedt OK Øst Birkerød
D15 Fenger-Grøn, Jesper OK Snab
D16 Busch, Martin OK Snab

D17 Rasmussen, Bo Søllerød OK
D18 Palsgaard, David Søllerød OK
D19 Nissen, Morten Søllerød OK
D2 Klingenberg, Ita Faaborg OK
D20 Maag, Iben Falck Søllerød OK

D21 Scheye, Frede Herlufsholm OK
D22 Kristensen, Torben Herlufsholm OK
D23 Mathiesen, Henrik Herlufsholm OK
D24 Knudsen, Anders Herlufsholm OK
D25 Børsting, Jesper Herlufsholm OK

D26 Skouboe, Allan Horsens OK
D27 Dyrlund, Martin Hastrup Horsens OK
D28 Nielsen, Troels Horsens OK
D29 Mikkelsen, Mads Horsens OK
D3 Lindström, Jens Tibro OK

D30 Andersen, Mikael Horsens OK
D4 Thuesen, Kurt FSK Orientering
D5 Andersson, Caroline Trollhättans SOK
D6 Richardt, Karsten Køge OK
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D7 Sigvardt, Peter Odense OK

D8 Filskov, Mette OK Sorø
D9 Nielsen, Morten Odense OK
E1 Adriansson, Jörgen Borås GIF
E10 Petersén, Lotta OK Njudung
E11 Rosgren, Marianne OK Njudung

E12 Hultgren, Oscar OK Njudung
E13 Petersson, Noah OK Njudung
E14 Svensson, Ulf OK Njudung
E15 Gustafsson, Dennis OK Njudung
E16 Porle, Magnus Växjö OK

E17 Haag, Tobias OK Gränsen
E18 Lundgren, Sven Växjö OK
E19 Fogelström, Anders OK Gränsen
E2 Karlsson, Bertil Hjobygdens OK
E20 Nilsson, Berit OK Älme

E21 Ling, Emil IKHP Huskvarna
E22 Lindskog, Jon OK Älme
E23 Tudén, Peter IKHP Huskvarna
E24 Andersson, Martin FK Finn
E25 Påhlstorp, Monica Emmaboda Verda OK

E26 Gummesson, Martin FK Finn
E27 Larsson, Sven-Olof Emmaboda Verda OK
E28 Nilsson, Simon Eksjö SOK
E29 Samuelsson, Ola OK Vivill
E3 Jessen, Ingrid Främmestads IK

E30 Stenbeck, Malin Eksjö SOK
E4 Grenabo, Bernhard Hjobygdens OK
E5 Åkerberg, Daniel Hestra IF
E6 Leijgård, Andreas Falköpings AIK OK
E7 Påsse, Renita IF Hagen

E8 Leijgård, Andreas Falköpings AIK OK
E9 Sundberg, Maria OK Njudung
F1 Eriksson, Linda OK Skärmen
F10 Pepa, Helena Sundbybergs IK
F11 Johansson, Ragnar Kvillebyns SK

F12 Brinkenberg, Jimmy Kvillebyns SK
F13 Skälegård, Andreas Uddevalla OK
F14 Olsson, Monica Uddevalla OK
F15 Prick, Mattias Uddevalla OK
F16 Bossmark, Berit Falköpings AIK OK

F17 Stenberg, Carin Helsingborgs SOK
F18 Gerhardt, Linda Brattås CK
F19 Hedberg, Pesho Lunds OK
F2 Widercrantz, Dan OK Skärmen
F20 Olsson, Ulrik Brattås CK
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F21 Nilsson, Håkan Malmö OK
F22 Ragnarsson, Ken OK Kompassen
F23 Bondesson, Nils-Erik Frosta OK
F24 Olsson, Christina Skåneslättens OL
F25 Svensson, Marie FK Åsen

F26 Persson, Lars OK Kompassen
F27 Ljungqvist, Mats Kexholms SK
F28 Ling, Erland Jönköpings OK
F29 Axelsson, Johannes OK Norrvirdarna
F3 Lind, Kristina OK Skärmen

F30 Rosén Cedervärn, Camilla Annebergs GIF
F4 Lindström, Mats OK Skärmen
F5 Johansson, Tomas OK Skärmen
F6 Olsson, Staffan Åmåls OK
F7 Burman, Kerstin Kvillebyns SK

F8 Johansson, Peder Kvillebyns SK
F9 Sand, Assar Halden SK
G1 Lönn, Åsa Örkelljunga FK
G10 Widén, Cecilia Hjärnarps OL
G12 Brorsson, Malin OK Nackhe

G13 Johnsson, Elisabet OK Nackhe
G14 Johnsson, Linnea OK Nackhe
G15 Sjööarv, Anders OK Nackhe
G16 Karlsson, Krister OK Nackhe
G17 Vidarsson, Karin OK Nackhe

G18 Rundqvist, Karin OK Nackhe
G19 Nilsson, Karin OK Nackhe
G2 Andersson, Ralf OK Tyringe
G20 Ivarsson, Fredrik OK Nackhe
G21 Trillelv, Lena FK Friskus-Varberg

G22 Rylin, Ulrika OK Nackhe
G23 Johansson, Bengt FK Friskus-Varberg
G24 Rylin, Ulrika OK Nackhe
G25 Berggren, Jens OK Nackhe
G26 Wadsö, Lars OK Nackhe

G27 Olindersson, Fredrik FK Friskus-Varberg
G29 Torstensvik, Tomas FK Friskus-Varberg
G3 Nyberg, Elin OK Pan-Kristianstad
G4 Aspegren, Per OK Kontinent
G5 Sjöberg, Johanna OK Pan-Kristianstad

G6 Aspegren, Madeleine OK Kontinent
G7 Eriksson, Marie-Helén Hjärnarps OL
G8 Bohman, Olle Hjärnarps OL
G9 Mc Grail, Ronald Hjärnarps OL
H1 Grafström, Magnus Centrum OK

H10 Zetterström, Peter Söders-Tyresö
H11 Mordal, Silje Molde og omegn IF
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H12 Polland, Bjørn OK Skeidi
H13 Ringsta Holt, Kristine Fredrikstad SK
H14 Andresen, Morten OK Skeidi

H15 Malmring, Olle Freidig
H16 Strandseter, Marius Røyken O-lag
H17 Björck, Ulric Larvik OK
H18 Rekaa, Sveinung Notodden OL
H19 Gjerding, Roy OK Moss

H2 Blomgren, Olle OK Södertörn
H21 Peterson, Lukas Tyrving IL
H23 Hansen, Björn Ketil Varteig OL
H3 Gawell, Ida IFK Lidingö SOK
H4 Junegard, Tina Tullinge SK

H5 Samuelsson, Malin Järla Orientering
H6 Törnros, Staffan Tumba-Mälarhöjden OK
H7 Nordström, Christer OK Älvsjö-Örby
H8 Forsstedt, Lars Söders-Tyresö
H9 Johansson, Sofie Vang OL

I1 Hanning, Josefin OK Löftan
I10 Enberg, Fredrik Halmstad OK
I11 Andersson, Stig OK Linné
I12 Davidsson, Johan Halmstad OK
I13 Eklöf, Karin Rasbo IK

I15 Wennertorp, Carl Rasbo IK
I2 Bøgevig, Anders Bromma-Vällingby SOK
I3 Corneliusson, Patrik OK Löftan
I4 Karlsson, Jennie OK Löftan
I5 Andersson, Jan Fjärås AIK

I6 Bengtsson, Robert Fjärås AIK
I7 Berntsson, Magnus IF Rigor
I8 Persson, Per-Johan Fjärås AIK
I9 Johansson, Ingrid Laholms OK
J1 Rutz, Peter O-Motion

J2 Perschke, Johnni OK SYD
J3 Doering, Niklas Garphyttans IF
J5 Kallin, Anders KFUM Örebro OK
J7 Wall, Lars-Åke OK Tisaren
K1 Larsson, Urban Södertälje-Nykvarn OF

K11 Holer Börjesson, Ann-Sofie OLK Fricktal
K3 Nordin, Henrik Trosabygdens OK
K5 Mitchell, Kerstin HOC
K7 Iten, Johannes OLC Winterthur
K9 Holer Börjesson, Ann-Sofie OLK Fricktal

L1 Andersson, Ingvar Kristinehamns OK
L10 Korall, Anna Motala AIF OL
L11 Karlsson, Stefan OK Denseln
L12 Karlsson, Ulrik Motala AIF OL
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L2 Löwegren, Inge Katrineholms OK

L3 Lindström, Erik OK Tyr
L4 Fors, Peter OK Grip
L5 Lindgren, Helena NAIS Orienteringsklubb
L6 Riechers, Sören Bielefelder TG
L7 Alsén, Roland OK Roxen

L8 Åtting, Johan Linköpings OK
L9 Kempe, Per OK Denseln
M1 Svensson, Peter Avesta OK
M10 Gustafsson, Gunilla OK Orion
M12 Garden, Rob North West Orienteering Club

M2 Börjesson, Rickard Malungs OK Skogsmårdarna
M3 Hjorth, Magnus Domnarvets GOIF
M4 Mases, Anders Stora Tuna OK
M5 Kjellin, Ulf OK Hedströmmen
M6 Olsson, Tommy Karlskrona SOK

M7 Andersson, Bo Västerås SOK
M8 Andersson, Ingmar OK Orion


